
  

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         March 13-18, 2017 

GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES,  
 

THE NEXT AFRICAN AMERICAN PARENT ASSOCIATION MEETING IS WEDNESDAY, APRIL 12TH, FROM 6-

7PM.  WE’D LIKE TO EXTEND AN INVITATION TO ALL OUR MIT PARENTS- YOUR PRESENCE IS OUR 

PRESENT!  PARENTS RECEIVE VOLUNTEER HOURS FOR ATTENDING MEETINGS. REMINDER: WE SPRING 

FORWARD, BE SURE TO ADVANCE YOUR CLOCKS BY ONE HOUR TODAY! 
 

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
 

MONDAY (03/13) MIT WASC Visitation 
 

TUESDAY (03/14) MIT WASC Visitation continues 

     Personnel Committee Meeting, room H2, 3:00pm - 3:45pm. 

                               Fiscal Meeting, room Z, 4:00pm - 4:30pm. 

                               Board Meeting, room Z, 5:30pm - 7:30pm. 

     

WEDNESDAY (03/15) MIT WASC Visitation continues 

MINIMUM DAY (DISMISSAL TIME 2:14 PM) 

                                         

THURSDAY (03/16) Parent Transcript Review Night, MPR, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 

    

FRIDAY (03/17)   MIT / AVID WEAR DRESS  

                              ST. PATRICK’S DAY BAKE SALE, BLACK TOP, 3:38 – 4:30 PM   

                              FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT, HOSTED BY STUDENT GOVERNMENT, 

                              EV-7, 6:00 – 9:00 PM, TICKETS ARE $5 FOR ADULTS $3 FOR KIDS   
  

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. 

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT. 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Desarrollando mentes sabias y corazones humanitarios”  

        Del 13-18 de marzo, 2017 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 
 

La próxima junta de la Asociación de Padres Afro-Americanos, será el miércoles, 12 

de abril, de 6-7pm. Extendemos una invitación a todos los padres de MIT, pues su 

presencia en nuestras juntas es un regalo. Los padres reciben hora voluntarias por 

asistir. Recordatorio: No se le olvide adelantar su reloj una hora hoy! 
 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  
 

LUNES (03/13) Visita del WASC a MIT 
 

MARTES (03/14) Visita del WASC a MIT continua 

    Junta del Comité de Personal, salón H2, 3:00pm - 3:45pm. 

                              Junta Fiscal, salón Z, 4:00pm - 4:30pm. 

                              Junta de la Directiva, salón Z, 5:30pm - 7:30pm. 

      

MIÉRCOLES (03/15) Visita del WASC a MIT continua 

       Día Mínimo (Los estudiantes salen a las 2:14 pm) 

                             

JUEVES (03/16) Noche de Revisar las Transcripciones, MPR, 6:30- 8:00 pm 
 

VIERNES (03/17) Día de Vestimenta de MIT / AVID  

   VENTA DE REPOSTERIA DEL DIA DE SAN PATRICIO, 3:38 – 4:30 PM                               

                      NOCHE DE CINE FAMILIAR, PATROCINADO POR EL  

                               CONSEJO ESTUDIANTIL, EV-7, 6:00- 9:00 PM 

     BOLETOS, $5 para adultos, para niños $3  
  
POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 

 



Have you been wanting to attend MIT meetings? This should help you get there: 
Quiere asistir a las juntas de MIT? Esto le ayudara: 

Be sure to check-in every week for updates! 

  

 

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. 

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT. 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE / FOOD SERVICE: Debra Fliehmann, dfliehmann@mitacademy.org, ext. 155 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, HS: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, MS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

PARENT COMMITMENT HOURS: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP/SPORTS/INTERNSHIP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  

 

MEETINGS DAY TIME LOCATION 

VOORP Committee – Volunteer Oversight, 

Outreach/Recruitment, & PR 
1st Monday 4:30 pm Room Z 

Fiscal 2nd Tuesday 4:30 pm Room Z 

Board 2nd Tuesday 5:00 pm Room Z 

Curriculum Committee 3rd Tuesday 4 pm Room Z 

AAPA 3rd Wednesday 6 pm Room Y 

Facilities Committee as needed (ad hoc) 6 pm Room Z 

ELAC 4th Monday 6:30 pm Room Z 

PTN - Parent Teacher Network 4th Tuesday 6 pm Room Z 
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